The Board reserves the right to reject any
or all proposals or bids, and to waive any
informality in any bid.
DATED: 03/28/2023
BOARD OF EDUCATION OF THE CITY
OF LOS ANGELES by Procurement
Services Division.
3/30, 4/4/23

DJ-3685620#

N S A CONSTRUCTION GROUP INC

corporation

3,267,000.00

Three million two hundred sixty-seven thousand dollars

Jorge P. Ballardo

Deputy Chief Procurement Officer, Facilities